GEAUGA COUNTY Contractor: Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc.
Change Order: No. 1 & Final 17290 Munn Road
Contract # RS-RUS-18 Chagrin Falls, OH 44023
Date: October 22, 2018
Project: The Asphalt Resurfacing of Various Roads
ADDITIONS:
Item ODOT Description Quantity Unit Total
No. No. _ofltem
3 253  Pavement Repair, Full Depth, APP 342 CY $200.00 $6,840.00
6 441  Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 49 CY $155.00 $759.50
1, (448) PG 64-22
TOTAL ADDITIONS $7,599.50
DEDUCTIONS:
Item ODOT Description Quantity Unit Total
No. No. _ofltem
2 202  Wearing Course Removed 183.3 SY $2.00 $366.60
407 Tack Coat 225 GAL $2.00 $450.00
5 441  Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, 30.7 CY $135.00 $4,144.50
Type 2, (448) PG64-22
7 441  Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 11.9 CY $250.00 $2,975.00
1, (448) PG 64-22 (Driveways)
9 617 Compacted Aggregate (RACP) 27 CY $70.00 $1,890.00
11 644 Stop Line 9 FEET $15.00 $135.00
TOTAL DEDUCTIONS $9,961.10
Recommendgd by Geau unty Engineer
Z /o ~22-1 5 ORIGINAL CONTRACT $102,200.00
Joe Cattel] PE PS Date TOTAL ADDS $7,599.50
TOTAL DEDUCTS $9,961.10
REVISED CONTRACT $99,838.40

Accepted by Chagrin Valﬁ \'17 Inc.

74 /2_5//2

Krls Vakada, Estimator

Approvid by Russell Towpship Board of Trustees

Date

,h! G115

/ Justin Madden Date
j%j - ulis lis
abram Date
ém /‘/po(é& ////19 /g
ueller Date



